[N of simulated tracks vs dxy(PV) ] N of associated tracks (simToReco) vs dxy(PV) |

AT

+uoff I I

1 I I

! | f

I 1 I 1 1 I |

"H\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\\‘||!\\!\\\‘\\!\\\|\\‘\\IW\H‘HHHH\‘HHH\HHH\HHHHHH‘ i

1 | f | | | | | | . . . .
0.95 ALK u . 0.95,

=25 10 15 20 25 —25—20 15 10 5 0 5 10 15 20 25

—*— Orig/DQM_orig_MS

I N of sim| —" pixelLessOrig/DQM_mod_MS

Mminririming
NI
HIHHHTH ! !
il 1 i i
‘|| ’HH ‘HHH \H
1 1 i I
0.954 e o

-1-0. 0.4-0.2 0 608 1 921080604020 02040608 1

[N of simulated tracks vs dz(PV) ] N of associated tracks (simToReco) vs dz(PV) |

10°

10*

10°

10?




	Contents
	Page 1


